1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM

2:15 PM
2:25 PM

2:35 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

(¥

MINNESOTA ASSOCIATION
OF WORKFORCE BOARDS

Minnesota Association of Workforce Boards
Jobseeker Services Committee
Wednesday, September 23, 2020
1:00-3:00pm
GoToMeeting

Agenda

Welcome/Introductions
Mobile CareerForce Center Services — Rural Minnesota CEP

DEED Updates
e CareerForce Standardized Workshops — Diane Daleiden and Cindy Larson
e Youth — Kay Tracy, John Olson, and Lynn Douma
e Adult
o Leadership Updates — Nancy Omondi
o Adult Career Pathways — Ann Meyers
o WIOA Adult & Dislocated Worker Programs — Lensa Idossa
o Trade Adjustment Assistance — Sarah Saito
e Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity — Heather Stein

ABE Updates — Julie Dincau
DHS Updates — Anastasia Polda and Pamela McCauley

Discussion Topics
e SCSEP Paid Sick Leave
e TANF Innovations Enrollments

Other? / Announcements

Set Next Meeting & Adjourn



