

Minnesota Association of Workforce Boards Jobseeker Services Committee Wednesday, September 23, 2020 1:00-3:00pm GoToMeeting

Agenda

1:00 PM	Welcome/Introductions
1:10 PM	Mobile CareerForce Center Services – Rural Minnesota CEP
1:30 PM	 DEED Updates CareerForce Standardized Workshops – Diane Daleiden and Cindy Larson Youth – Kay Tracy, John Olson, and Lynn Douma Adult Leadership Updates – Nancy Omondi Adult Career Pathways – Ann Meyers WIOA Adult & Dislocated Worker Programs – Lensa Idossa Trade Adjustment Assistance – Sarah Saito Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity – Heather Stein
2:15 PM	ABE Updates – Julie Dincau
2:25 PM	DHS Updates – Anastasia Polda and Pamela McCauley
2:35 PM	Discussion Topics • SCSEP Paid Sick Leave • TANF Innovations Enrollments
2:50 PM	Other? / Announcements
2:55 PM	Set Next Meeting & Adjourn